
Te Uranga o Te Rā W1 Trials (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 9 Dec 2023

001 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  1/4 8:00am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THORPE, Sarah
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HEREWINI, Rose
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MITA, Whetumarama
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SIDNEY, Cynthia
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALDERDICE, Clarice

002 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  2/4 8:07am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WOOD, Sue
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HORSFALL, Debbie
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STEWART, Sonia
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Mihi
5

003 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  3/4 8:14am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HAPI, Rangimarie
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STOCKMAN, Christina
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. JOHNSTON, Kerry
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated BRIGHTWELL, Raipoia
5

004 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  4/4 8:21am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HAYES, Kathy
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MUIR, Jeni
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE PUNI, Helen
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HODGKINSON, Carolyn
5

005 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  1/3 8:28am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MATAHIKI, Taiao
2 YMP Waka Ama WYLLIE, Makuini
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUHOE, Narni
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated PENEHA, Majjik
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ATA, Riria

006 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  2/3 8:35am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEEPA, Rhylee
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Hevani
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Pyper
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MIRINGAORANGI-KEREKERE, Aroha
5

007 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  3/3 8:42am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON-COLEMAN, Nahla
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MACKEY, Charlee
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. REIHANA, Ripeka
4 YMP Waka Ama TE PAIRI, Ibanez
5
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Sat, 9 Dec 2023

008 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat A  1/3 8:49am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROBIN-SMITH, Jackson
2 YMP Waka Ama GUPWELL, Kevahn
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka FATIALOFA, Hamiora
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka QARANIVALU, Jeremiah
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GIFFORD, Jack

009 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat A  2/3 8:55am
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka MAUI, Te Ariki
2 YMP Waka Ama HAPE, Makauri
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THRUPP, Kaedyn
4 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HALE-MARINO, Juan
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Paeko

010 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat A  3/3 9:01am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIKORA-PERI, Mahaki
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RICHARDSON, Phoenix
3 YMP Waka Ama HAPE, Te Maumahara
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka NATHURAM-WIKI, Aaron
5

011 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  1/4 9:07am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AUGUST, Ella
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Ainise
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. OLSEN, Kiani
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka CARSON, Grace
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. COOK, Ania

012 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  2/4 9:13am
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GILLIES, Charlotte
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Tutemakoha
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BARTLETT-TAMATEA, Amber-Rose
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Losiane
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RENNIE, Riana

013 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  3/4 9:19am
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HORUA-CHASE, Payton
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TOLOA, Marnie
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TUAPAWA, Jorjah
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MACKENZIE, Christibel
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BIDDLE, Saydie-Jay

014 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  4/4 9:25am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING, Hine
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated WINDYBANK, Manaia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WYLLIE-RITCHIE, Tiaki
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MORICE-MUNRO, Bentley
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MAXWELL, Mereana
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015 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat A  1/2 9:31am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Kane
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALBRETT-TUREIA, Mahaki
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Frazor
4 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa WARU, Maioha
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Maia

016 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat A  2/2 9:36am
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka WHAANGA, Matangirau
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MCGHIE, Tumanako
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Levi
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AYTON, Kyan
5

017 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  1/2 9:41am
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc BARNES, Poppy
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RURU, Brooke
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Piper
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA, Nueva
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BABBINGTON-PARATA, Te Riringa

018 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat A  2/2 9:46am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING-HAAPU, Kaiarahi
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, Cheidan
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Payton
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAHIWI, Aislinn
5

019 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  1/4 9:51am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALDERDICE, Clarice
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated BRIGHTWELL, Raipoia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Mihi
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HODGKINSON, Carolyn
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THORPE, Sarah

020 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  2/4 9:58am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HAPI, Rangimarie
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HAYES, Kathy
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WOOD, Sue
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HEREWINI, Rose
5

021 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  3/4 10:05am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STOCKMAN, Christina
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HORSFALL, Debbie
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MITA, Whetumarama
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MUIR, Jeni
5
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022 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  4/4 10:12am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. JOHNSTON, Kerry
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SIDNEY, Cynthia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE PUNI, Helen
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STEWART, Sonia
5

023 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  1/2 10:19am
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Mairangi
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APANUI-NEPE, Darius
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc COWAN, Peter
5

024 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  2/2 10:26am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TAUTE, Duke
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DONALDSON, Grant
4
5

025 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  1/3 10:33am
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc DAWE, Maddie
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
3 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HILL, Tania
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NGATORO, Keri
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SWANN, Kelly

026 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  2/3 10:40am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Gaibreill
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc LEUBERT, Te Rina
3
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HALLEY, Bess
5 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RANGIHUNA-WINIKEREI, Hinewaipounamu

027 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  3/3 10:47am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WILLIAMS, Akayshia
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STEVENSON, Jas
3 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa TAITAPANUI, Lucretia
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. LANGFORD, Rachael
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Geni

028 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat A  1/4 10:54am
1 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc DEVINE, Chris
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu DALY, Alan
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WIREMU, Ihaia
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KUTIA, Hadfield
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BRIGHTWELL, Pryor
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029 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat A  2/4 11:01am
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu LOVERSUCH, Tony
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MAXWELL, Rutene
3 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc NICOL, Mark
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CREWE, David
5

030 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat A  3/4 11:08am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HARDINGE, Glenn
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. PARKES, Murray
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu MATTHEWS, Jon
4 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PAPUNI, Louie
5

031 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat A  4/4 11:15am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TENETI, Tom
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HYLAND, Barry
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu ZIEGLER, Armin
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Gordon
5

032 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat A  1/1 11:22am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, John
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TENETI, Kelvin
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WALTERS, Jody
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROWN, Sam
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIKORA, Morehu

033 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat A  1/2 11:29am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Michael
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu HIKI, Aku
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APELU, David
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CRAWFORD, Miha
5

034 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat A  2/2 11:35am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ANDERSON, Paora
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DONALDSON, Grant
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
4
5

035 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  1/2 11:41am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HALLEY, Bess
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Geni
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAITAPANUI, Simmy
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MCCAULL, Tui
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu WALTER, Amber
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Te Uranga o Te Rā W1 Trials (Sanctioned)
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Sat, 9 Dec 2023

036 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat A  2/2 11:47am
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc HOLDEN, Vicky
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. LANGFORD, Rachael
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA - MAYNARD, Kara
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SWANN, Kelly

Round 2

037 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  1/3 11:53am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Maia
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Kane
3 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa WARU, Maioha
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GIFFORD, Jack
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Frazor

038 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  2/3 12:00pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALBRETT-TUREIA, Mahaki
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Paeko
3 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HALE-MARINO, Juan
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Levi
5

039 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  3/3 12:07pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AYTON, Kyan
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RICHARDSON, Phoenix
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THRUPP, Kaedyn
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROBIN-SMITH, Jackson
5

040 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  1/4 12:14pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA, Nueva
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Piper
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AUGUST, Ella
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HORUA-CHASE, Payton
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TUAPAWA, Jorjah

041 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  2/4 12:21pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, Cheidan
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BABBINGTON-PARATA, Te Riringa
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TOLOA, Marnie
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MAXWELL, Mereana
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated WINDYBANK, Manaia
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042 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  3/4 12:28pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RURU, Brooke
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Ainise
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING, Hine
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Payton
5

043 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat A  4/4 12:35pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAHIWI, Aislinn
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING-HAAPU, Kaiarahi
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Losiane
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GILLIES, Charlotte
5

044 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  1/2 12:42pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APANUI-NEPE, Darius
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DONALDSON, Grant
5

045 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  2/2 12:49pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc COWAN, Peter
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TAUTE, Duke
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Mairangi
4
5

046 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  1/3 12:56pm
1 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa TAITAPANUI, Lucretia
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RANGIHUNA-WINIKEREI, Hinewaipounamu
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NGATORO, Keri
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc DAWE, Maddie
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc LEUBERT, Te Rina

047 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  2/3 1:03pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SWANN, Kelly
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. LANGFORD, Rachael
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WILLIAMS, Akayshia
5

048 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  3/3 1:10pm
1 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HILL, Tania
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. STEVENSON, Jas
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Geni
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Gaibreill
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HALLEY, Bess
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 9 Dec 2023

049 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  1/3 1:17pm
1 YMP Waka Ama TE PAIRI, Ibanez
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Hevani
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON-COLEMAN, Nahla
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MATAHIKI, Taiao
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated PENEHA, Majjik

050 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  2/3 1:24pm
1 YMP Waka Ama WYLLIE, Makuini
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MACKEY, Charlee
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Pyper
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ATA, Riria
5

051 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  3/3 1:31pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEEPA, Rhylee
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUHOE, Narni
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. REIHANA, Ripeka
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MIRINGAORANGI-KEREKERE, Aroha
5

052 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat B  1/3 1:38pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Paeko
2 YMP Waka Ama HAPE, Te Maumahara
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka QARANIVALU, Jeremiah
4 YMP Waka Ama HAPE, Makauri
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROBIN-SMITH, Jackson

053 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat B  2/3 1:44pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THRUPP, Kaedyn
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIKORA-PERI, Mahaki
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka NATHURAM-WIKI, Aaron
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GIFFORD, Jack
5 YMP Waka Ama GUPWELL, Kevahn

054 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat B  3/3 1:50pm
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka FATIALOFA, Hamiora
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka MAUI, Te Ariki
3 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HALE-MARINO, Juan
4 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RICHARDSON, Phoenix
5

055 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  1/4 1:56pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. COOK, Ania
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TUAPAWA, Jorjah
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated WINDYBANK, Manaia
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AUGUST, Ella
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Losiane
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056 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  2/4 2:02pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Ainise
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RENNIE, Riana
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MACKENZIE, Christibel
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GILLIES, Charlotte
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WYLLIE-RITCHIE, Tiaki

057 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  3/4 2:08pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HORUA-CHASE, Payton
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MORICE-MUNRO, Bentley
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Tutemakoha
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BIDDLE, Saydie-Jay
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. OLSEN, Kiani

058 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  4/4 2:14pm
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka CARSON, Grace
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BARTLETT-TAMATEA, Amber-Rose
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING, Hine
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TOLOA, Marnie
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MAXWELL, Mereana

059 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat B  1/2 2:20pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AYTON, Kyan
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MCGHIE, Tumanako
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Frazor
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Maia
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Kane

060 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat B  2/2 2:25pm
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka WHAANGA, Matangirau
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa WARU, Maioha
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Levi
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALBRETT-TUREIA, Mahaki
5

061 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  1/2 2:30pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BABBINGTON-PARATA, Te Riringa
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAHIWI, Aislinn
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc BARNES, Poppy
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, Cheidan
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Piper

062 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat B  2/2 2:35pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING-HAAPU, Kaiarahi
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RURU, Brooke
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Payton
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA, Nueva
5
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Te Uranga o Te Rā W1 Trials (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 1
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063 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat B  1/4 2:40pm
1 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PAPUNI, Louie
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BRIGHTWELL, Pryor
3 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc DEVINE, Chris
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CREWE, David
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Gordon

064 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat B  2/4 2:47pm
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu LOVERSUCH, Tony
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HARDINGE, Glenn
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu DALY, Alan
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TENETI, Tom
5

065 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat B  3/4 2:54pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. PARKES, Murray
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WIREMU, Ihaia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HYLAND, Barry
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MAXWELL, Rutene
5

066 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat B  4/4 3:01pm
1 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc NICOL, Mark
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu MATTHEWS, Jon
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu ZIEGLER, Armin
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KUTIA, Hadfield
5

067 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat B  1/1 3:08pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIKORA, Morehu
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TENETI, Kelvin
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROWN, Sam
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WALTERS, Jody
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, John

068 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat B  1/2 3:15pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Michael
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APELU, David
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ANDERSON, Paora
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
5

069 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat B  2/2 3:21pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DONALDSON, Grant
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CRAWFORD, Miha
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu HIKI, Aku
4
5
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070 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  1/2 3:27pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. LANGFORD, Rachael
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu WALTER, Amber
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HALLEY, Bess
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAITAPANUI, Simmy

071 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 9) Heat B  2/2 3:33pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc HOLDEN, Vicky
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MCCAULL, Tui
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SWANN, Kelly
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA - MAYNARD, Kara
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Geni

072 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  1/3 3:39pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AYTON, Kyan
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KEMP, Paeko
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROBIN-SMITH, Jackson
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Maia
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GIFFORD, Jack

073 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  2/3 3:46pm
1 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa RICHARDSON, Phoenix
2 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa HALE-MARINO, Juan
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Kane
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Frazor
5

074 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  3/3 3:53pm
1 Tolaga Bay Surf Life Saving Club - Uawa WARU, Maioha
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ALBRETT-TUREIA, Mahaki
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. THRUPP, Kaedyn
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SOTO, Levi
5

075 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  1/4 4:00pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TUAPAWA, Jorjah
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING, Hine
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Losiane
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated MAXWELL, Mereana
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHATA, Nueva

076 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  2/4 4:07pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Piper
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated WINDYBANK, Manaia
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated GILLIES, Charlotte
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MOETARA, Cheidan
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Payton
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Te Uranga o Te Rā W1 Trials (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 9 Dec 2023

077 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  3/4 4:14pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AUGUST, Ella
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAHIWI, Aislinn
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BABBINGTON-PARATA, Te Riringa
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RURU, Brooke
5

078 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat B  4/4 4:21pm
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated TOUPILI, Ainise
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TOLOA, Marnie
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BROOKING-HAAPU, Kaiarahi
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated HORUA-CHASE, Payton
5
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